Flat No 004, Ground Floor C Wing {(Admeasuring 504 Sq.ft Carpet Equivalant To 56.20 Sq. Mts Built Up 
Area) Building Known as Rashmi Tanmay Co- Operative Housing Society Ltd, Kanakiya Beverly Park Mira Road East, Thane Maharashtra- 

401107., 5) Demand Notice Date: 22.05.2023. 6) Amount due in INR: Rs.1973624.87/- {Rupees Nineteen Lakh Seventy Three 

Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Four-Palse Elghty Seven Only) as of 11-05-2023 and future contractual Interest tll actual 
reallzatlontogetherwith Incidental expenses, cost and charges etc. 

1) Borrower and Co-Borrowers and Guarantors: 1. AJ Lon Products, Unit 220 Bldg No 3 Ashirwad Ind Est Goregaon West Mumbai-

[...]

Saeed Ahmed Batliwala, Unit 220 Bldg No 3 Ashirwad Ind Est Goregaon West Mumbai Maharashira- 400104, 4. Marlambal Ahmed 

Batliwala, 301 9 10 God Gifts Yari Road Cross Lane Versova Andheri West Mumbai Maharashira- 400061 2} Loan Account Number : 
1721978, 3) Loan Amount In INR: to the tune of Rs. 8132545/- (Rupees Eighty One Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred Forty 

Five Only), 4) Detall description of the Security: All the piece and parcel of the property bearing Flat No 301{AdmeasuringArea 380 Sq.ft of 

Carpetand 576 Sq. Ft Built Up Area } 3 Rd Floor building known as God Gift Tower Co- Operative Housing Society Ltd, 9/10 Yariroad, Cross

[...]

Lane Lying Being at C.T.S No. 1263, 1263/1 To 1263/9,1264, 1265 and 1276 of Village Versova, Andheri West 400061, Boundaries : North : 

Mudh Creek, South : Gaothan Road, East : Gaothan Road, West : Gaothan Road, 5) Demand Notice Date: 15-05-2023, 6) Amount due in 

INR: Rs.5168840.98/- (Rupees Fifty One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty - Paise Ninety Eight Only) as of 
11/05/2023 and future contractual interest ill actual realization together with incidental expenses, costand charges stc. 

1. The Borrower and Co-Borrowers/Guarantors are called upon to make payment of the above mentioned demanded amount with